
2012/2013 UIL Eligibility Calendar

End of: Date 3/6 weeks ends: Date of Gain/Lose:
1st 6 Wks Monday, October 1, 2012 @ 3:30pm Monday, Oct. 8 @ 3:30pm

*Gain Eligibility from insufficient credit
*Lose Eligibility if failing 1 or more classes

2nd 3 Wks. Friday, October 19, 2012 @ 3:30pm Friday, Oct. 26, 2012 @ 3:30pm
*Gain Eligibility if passing all classes

2nd 6 Wks. Monday, Nov. 5, 2012 @ 3:30pm Monday, Nov. 12, 2012 @ 3:30pm
*Gain/Lose Eligibility

3rd 3 Wks Tuesday, Nov. 20, 2012 @ 3:30pm Tuesday, Nov. 27, 2012 @ 3:30pm
*Gain Eligibility if passing all classes

3rd 6 Wks Wednesday, Dec. 19, 2012 @3:30pm Wed., January 9, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain/Lose Eligibility

4th 3 Wks Friday, Jan. 18, 2013 @ 3:30pm Friday, Jan. 25, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain Eligibility if passing all classes

4th 6 Wks Friday, Feb. 15, 2013 @ 3:30pm Friday, Feb. 22, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain/Lose Eligibility

5th 3 Wks Fri., March 8, 2013 @ 3:30 Friday, March 15, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain Eligibility if passing all classes

5th 6 Wks Thur., April 11, 2013 @ 3:30 Thur., April 18, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain/Lose Eligibility

3 Weeks Friday, May 3, 2013 @ 3:30 Fri., May 10, 2013 @ 3:30pm
*Gain Eligibility if passing all classes

Christmas Holiday - All Students are eligible starting Wed., Dec. 19th @ 3:30PM through Tues., Jan. 1st
Spring Break - All students are eligible starting Fri., Mar. 15th at 3:30PM through Sat., Mar. 23rd


